
Countywide  

Democratic Republican Conservative Working Families Independence Green Others BVM Total

Active 9,977 16,494 794 148 1,811 114 35 7,885 37,258

Inactive 678 571 32 12 135 8 3 656 2,095

Total 10,655 17,065 826 160 1,946 122 38 8,541 39,353

Congress

District # 27 Democratic Republican Conservative Working Families Independence Green Others BVM Total

Active 9,977 16,494 794 148 1,811 114 35 7,885 37,258

Inactive 678 571 32 12 135 8 3 656 2,095

Total 10,655 17,065 826 160 1,946 122 38 8,541 39,353

400 640 31 6 73 5

State Senate

District # 57 Democratic Republican Conservative Working Families Independence Green Others BVM Total

Active 4,379 7,846 357 80 904 55 23 3,463 17,107

Inactive 183 215 17 5 47 5 1 215 688

Total 4,562 8,061 374 85 951 60 24 3,678 17,795

District # 59 Democratic Republican Conservative Working Families Independence Green Others BVM Total

Active 5,598 8,648 437 68 907 59 12 4,422 20,151

Inactive 495 356 15 7 88 3 2 441 1,407

Total 6,093 9,004 452 75 995 62 14 4,863 21,558

Assembly

District # 133 Democratic Republican Conservative Working Families Independence Green Others BVM Total

Active 9,977 16,494 794 148 1,811 114 35 7,885 37,258

Inactive 678 571 32 12 135 8 3 656 2,095

Total 10,655 17,065 826 160 1,946 122 38 8,541 39,353

400 640 31 6 73 5
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